NSP Series
Compact Variable Pump Unit
NSP SERIES
L
L-18
H
yd
rau

60
3.7kw
2.2kw
131313
Model No.
Motor
(kW-P)
Dimensions Approximate
Weight
(kg)LA LB LC LD LE LF LG LH LI H L
NSP-10-07V*A*-*-13 0.75 – 4 405 400 394
160
234 154 109
102 10 10L 9L
33
NSP-10-15V*A*-*-13 1.50 – 4 430 425 396 236 164 119 37
NSP-10-22V*A*-*-13 2.20 – 4 460 455 422 262 174 129 42
NSP-20-07V*A*-*-13 0.75 – 4 405 400 496
262
234 154 109
185 30 20L 17L
35
NSP-20-15V*A*-*-13 1.50 – 4 430 425 498 236 164 119 39
NSP-20-22V*A*-*-13 2.20 – 4 460 455 524 262 174 129 44
(Excluding operating fluid)
NSP Motor Selection Curves (Standard voltage for drive motor is 200 VAC, 50/60 Hz or 220 VAC, 60 Hz.)
8.0, 16.0cm3/rev Series
26.0cm3/rev Series
Model No.
Motor
(kW-P)
Dimensions Approximate
Weight
(kg)LA LB LC LD LE LF LG LH LI LJ H L
NSP-30-22V2A*-*-13 2.20– 4 564 555 619
306
234 177 127
197 50
9
30L 23L
63
NSP-30-37V2A*-*-13 3.70– 4 589 580 661 276 189 139 15 73
NSP-40-22V2A*-*-13 2.20– 4 564 555 619
385
234 177 127
256 70
9
40L 31L
67
NSP-40-37V2A*-*-13 3.70– 4 589 580 661 276 189 139 15 77
(Excluding operating fluid)
* See page B-40 for the characteristics of the drive motor.
 L Hydraulic Unit(P18-34)_E.q  11.12.6 10:19 AM  Page 21
L